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4
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Spannweite:
Flächeninhalt:
Mittl. Flügeltiefe
Streckung:
HLW-Flächeninhalt
Rumpflänge:
Flügelprofil:
HLW-Profil:
Fluggewicht:
Flächenbelastung:

122
680

235
375

F3B compact
F3F
Hangflug
Alround

2715 mm
52 qdm
191 mm
14,2
5,1 qdm
1407 mm
M 16279F Straak
m 007
ab 1900 g
36 g/qdm

Technische Daten:

Crossover


